BCEPOCCHICKAA

MATYEBAA
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BCEPOCCUMNUCKASA MATYEBAS BCTPEYA
2 3TAN MOCKBA 21-22 ®EBPAJIS 2026

Manbunkmn, 200m BosibHbIA CTUMb

DBBCP

10 - 15 net
3asBOYHbIA NPOTOKON

damunus, Nmsa

FOHowwu (10-11 net)

MABJTIOUKO Makcum
KPHOYKOB ApTém
SPAPADPOHOB AnekcaHgp
MAPKOB Kupunn
CABKWH Kupunn
BAVKWH Erop
LLEBEJIEB ®épnop
KOPOJIEB BukTop
MUXANEBCKUW dégop
BOIrYUKWN AH Agam
KOPOTKOB JleB
BOPNCOB AnekcaHgp
AB/IOKOB Muxaunn
OMANTPUEB WMBaH
HEMO/AEB BorpgaH
BEPEBUWTWH Banepuii
XXYKOB WrHat
ABPAMOB fApocnas
ANANNXNH Mapk
FPULLINH NleoHnpg,
TETEPWU lMpoxop
HEKPACOB KoHcTaHTuH
3ABOPAHCKUIN Bsiuecnas

HOHowwm (12-13 ner)

3ABPOVIH Apocnas
KY3HELIOB Mapk
BAP3YHOB Wropb
OOPOXXKWHH ApTém
NMAH®EPOB Makcum
XPUCTYHOB ApTem
KPACWNBbHMKOB Bnagucnas
CEPTIEEB Kupunn
KOMAPOB Mapk
METPOB Makcum
LLIAKKO Matgei
MAPTbIHOB AnekcaHgp
MNPASEB CtenaH
TPYC Hukonaii
COBO/JIEB fApocnas
3YBAHEB BceBonof,
AXMALEEB Makcum
OMNTPUVEB ApTém
r'YNNH MaTtseli
KOCOI/IAINOB Bcesosog
FOPOXOB Amutpwii
HAYMOB T'eopruii
EPOXOBEL, ApTém
FMEBOB MNéTtp
CEPIrEEB Muxann
MATBEEB AnekcaHap
LUANOMNAHOB Oner

r/p

2015 | CuWw "Onumn" ®pasnHo

2015 1 MBY O HoBoycmaHckoro paiioHa
2015 1N MKCLLOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa Mocksa
2015 I KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

2015 I MATI "HekpacoBka" Mocksa

2015 1 MKCL "3eneHorpas” Mocksa

2015 1 MBY O HoBoycmaHckoro paiioHa
2015 loH. MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxumHa Mocksa
2015 lwoH. CLUOP Ne4 Apocnassib

2015 lwoH. ®K"PymsaHueBo" TBepb

2015 loH. CLU OonaronpygHbiii

2016 1 CLUOP "tOHoCTb MockBbI" Mocksa
2015 1 MKCLLOP "3anag"->XemuyxnHa Mocksa
2016 1N KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

2015 lwoH. AHO LCIT Mockea

2016 lltoH. MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa Mocksa
2015 IoH. CK"LUYHAMWC" CapaToB

2016 loH. MBY[AO HoBoycmaHCKoro panoHa
2015 [loH. PCK "ConHeuHblit" HoBast YcmaHb
2016 lltoH. MKCLUOP "3anag"- Cemépka Mocksa
2016 llvoH. MKCLU "3eneHorpag” Mocksa

2015 IllvoH. MBY[AO HoBoycMaHCKOro palioHa
2016 llioH. CK"OuHamo" Mocksa

2013 | CLU Ne 10 MBaHoBO

2014 1 MATI "XoBpuHo" Mocksa

2013 I CLUOP "KomeTta" CI6

2013 1 MBYO HoBoycMaHCKOro palioHa
2014 1 CCK "BbypaH" BopoHex

2013 1 MIr®CO Mocksa

2013 1 CLW AC "KOHocTb" NpKyTCK

2013 1 MKCL "3eneHorpas” Mocksa

2014 1 MKCL "3eneHorpas” Mocksa

2013 I CLU OonronpyaHblia

2013 1 MKCL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa

2013 1 MATI "XoBpuHoO" Mockea

2013 1 CLU "CaTtypH" PameHckoe

2013 1 MAC nsaTn6opbs Mocksa

2014 1 MKCLUOP "3anaa"- Cemépka Mocksa
2014 1 CLUOP Bosnrorpag

2014 lwH. CK"OnHamo" Mocksa

2014 1N KCLUOP Nel Teepb

2014 1 CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

2013 1 MKCL "3eneHorpas” Mocksa

2013 1 KCLW OdonronpyAHblii

2013 lwoH. CK"UWYHAMWC" CapaTos

2013 1 OHOCLU LonronpyaHbliia

2014 1 CK "AnHamo" MockBa

2014 1 CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

2014 lwoH. CLUW OonronpyaHblii

2014 lwoH. AHO LICI Mocksa

3aABoYHOE BpeMS

MO 2:15.00
BPX 2:24.90
MOC 2:25.00
TBP 2:28.47
MOC 2:28.58
MOC 2:33.20
BPX 2:38.00
MOC 2:40.00
APCH 2:40.00
TBP 2:40.05
MO 2:42.60
MOC 2:46.00
MOC 2:47.00
TBP 2:47.90
MOC 2:50.00
MOC 2:50.00
CPT 2:57.13
BPXX 3:00.00
BPXX 3:00.00
MOC 3:05.00
MOC 3:20.00
BPXX 3:20.00
MOC 3:20.00
MBH 2:08.00
MOC 2:15.00
Cnb 2:17.00
BPX 2:18.54
BPX 2:19.00
MOC 2:20.00
VPKT 2:20.00
MOC 2:20.59
MOC 2:21.50
MO 2:22.30
MOC 2:22.89
MOC 2:24.21
MO 2:26.90
MOC 2:28.00
MOC 2:28.06
BAl 2:30.00
MOC 2:30.00
TBP 2:30.73
MOC 2:31.65
MOC 2:31.93
MO 2:32.40
CPT 2:35.13
MO 2:37.60
MOC 2:41.35
MOC 2:42.00
MO 2:45.40
MOC 2:50.00

r. Mockea, MCK "uHamo"
BacceliH 50 meTpoB
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OunctaHuusa 30, Manbunkn, 200m BonbHbI CTUAb

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

BEOlrAYEB Tumodbeii
NOXMATOB Muxaun
LLUNLWKAHOB ®épnop
ANEKCEEB Martseii
MANBIFMH OAMmuTpuia
KUAHOBCKWN fles
BAPOKVH ApTém

KOHowwm (14-15 ner)

FOPbKOB Kupunn
XOAHKVH OmuTpuia
NY3rMHOB Anekcei
FPEBEHHVIK MaTseli
ECEHKOB Muxann
KYNAEB CeaTtocnas
JOPO®EEB Bnagucnas
LWBELIOB WNropb
3AKNEB Knpunn
FPEBEHEL, Makcum
KA3VIMWPYWK Casenuii
JNIABNIHCKWIA Erop
KOPHEEB CeMméH
BYLWYEB Erop
KY3HELIOB Oner
BOPOBbLEB AnekcaHap
BAPHANN Nes
HEXXUHCKNA Tumodpeii
BAPBLIBUH Kupnnn
MEXOHOLWWH Hukuta
TAPA3IOK Anppeii
MOHKPATOB faHunna
JEMYEHKO OmuTpwii
MONYXNH Huknta

2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
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2012
2012
2012
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2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
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2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
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MBY O HoBoycmaHckoro paiioHa
CK"UYHAMWC" Capatos

AHO LICIT MockBa

LUM "Hapo nnasarts" Mocksa

MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa Mocksa
MKCLUOP "3anag"- Cemépka Mockea
BCLU Bopucornebek

MATI "KocuHo" Mocksa

CLUOP "HOHocTb Mocksbl" MockBa
Cam60-70 "HOHOCTb" MockBa
MBYAO HoBoycmaHCKoro paioHa
AHO LICIN Mocksa

CLU JonronpyaHblii

MATIT "XoBpuHo" Mocksa

OCK [oHckoi

CLUIOP "Onnmn" Tonbattn

MKCLLU «HoBas Mocksa» Mocksa
MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa Mocksa
MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxuHa Mocksa
CK "OnHamo" MockBa

MBYO HoBoycMaHCKOro palioHa
CLU OonronpyagHblia

CLUOP A. lemyeHko AMUTPOB
AHO UCIN Mocksa

ClU "CaTtypH" PameHckoe

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

MKCLU "HoBass Mocksa" Tpounuk
LIP®KC HoBas YcmaHb

BCLU Bopucornebek

MBY O HoBoycmaHckoro paiioHa
KCLUOP MypmaHck

DBBCP

BP>X
CPT

MOC
MOC
MOC
MOC
BP>X

MOC
MOC
MOC
BPX
MOC
MO
MOC
YN
CMP
MOC
MOC
MOC
MOC
BPX
MO
MO
MOC
MO
MOC
MOC
BPX
BP>X
BP>X
MYPM

2:55.00
2:58.00
3:00.00
3:08.20
3:12.48
3:18.92
3:30.00

2:00.50
2:06.00
2:08.00
2:10.01
2:14.00
2:14.21
2:15.00
2:16.00
2:17.00
2:18.00
2:19.00
2:19.00
2:19.00
2:20.00
2:21.45
2:24.00
2:30.00
2:31.00
2:33.66
2:35.00
2:39.00
2:41.00
2:47.96
2:50.00
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