

30

, 200m

10 - 15

22.02.2026

(10-11)

1	2015	II	"	"	2:15.00
2	2015	III			2:24.90
3	2015	III		"	2:25.00
4	2015	II		1	2:28.47
5	2015	II	"	"	2:28.58
6	2015	III	"	"	2:33.20
7	2015	III			2:38.00
8	2015	I	.	"	2:40.00
9	2015	I	.	4	2:40.00
10	2015	I	.	"	2:40.05
11	2015	I	.		2:42.60
12	2016	III		"	2:46.00
13	2015	III		"	2:47.00
14	2016	III		1	2:47.90
15	2015	I	.		2:50.00
16	2016	II	.	"	2:50.00
17	2015	II	.	"	2:57.13
18	2016	I	.		3:00.00
19	2015	I	.	"	3:00.00
20	2016	II	.	"	3:05.00
21	2016	II	.	"	3:20.00
22	2015	II	.		3:20.00
23	2016	II	.	"	3:20.00

(12-13)

1	2013	I		10	2:08.00
2	2014	II	"	"	2:15.00
3	2013	II	"	"	2:17.00
4	2013	III			2:18.54
5	2014	II	"	"	2:19.00
6	2013	II			2:20.00
7	2013	II	"	"	2:20.00
8	2013	II	"	"	2:20.59
9	2014	II	"	"	2:21.50
10	2013	II			2:22.30
11	2013	II	"	"	2:22.89
12	2013	III	"	"	2:24.21
13	2013	II	"	"	2:26.90
14	2013	II			2:28.00
15	2014	II		"	2:28.06
16	2014	II			2:30.00
17	2014	I	.	"	2:30.00
18	2014	III		1	2:30.73
19	2014	III	"	"	2:31.65
20	2013	II	"	"	2:31.93
21	2013	III			2:32.40
22	2013	I	.	"	2:35.13
23	2013	II			2:37.60
24	2014	III	"	"	2:41.35
25	2014	III	"	"	2:42.00
26	2014	I	.		2:45.40
27	2014	I	.		2:50.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

ALGE Timing



30, , 200m

28	E	2014	I	.	"	"	2:55.00
29		2014	III	.	"	"	2:58.00
30		2013	I	.	"	"	3:00.00
31		2013	I	.	"	"	3:08.20
32		2014	I	.	"	"	3:12.48
33		2014			"	"	3:18.92
34		2014	II	.	"	"	3:30.00

(14-15)

1		2012	I	"	"	"	2:00.50
2		2012	II	"	"	"	2:06.00
3		2012	III	-70 "	"	"	2:08.00
4		2012	III				2:10.01
5		2011	III				2:14.00
6		2012	II				2:14.21
7		2012	II	"	"	"	2:15.00
8		2012	II	"	"	"	2:16.00
9		2012	II	"	"	"	2:17.00
10		2011	I	.	«	»	2:18.00
11		2012	II	"	"	"	2:19.00
12		2012	II	"	"	"	2:19.00
13		2012	II	"	"	"	2:19.00
14		2011	II	.			2:20.00
15		2012	II				2:21.45
16		2012	II				2:24.00
17		2011	I	.			2:30.00
18		2012	II	"	"	"	2:31.00
19		2012	II	"	"	"	2:33.66
20		2011	III	"	"	"	2:35.00
21		2012	I	.			2:39.00
22		2012	III				2:41.00
23		2012	II	.			2:47.96
24		2012	I	.			2:50.00

50

<https://swim4you.ru/>

ALGE Timing